Optical networking solutions
SFP Transceivers
Fibrain Co., Ltd.
Address: ul. Wspólna 4A, 35-205 Rzeszów, Poland
Tel: +48 17 86-60-811, +48 17 86-60-812
Fax: +48 17 86-60-810
Email: info@fibrain.com  http://www.fibrain.com
FTS-S12G-B45Y-070

Supply Voltage VCC 3.135 3.3 3.465 V
Relative Humidity RH 5 - 95 %
Ordering information
FTS-S12G-B45Y-070 – 1490/1550nm, 70km,single-mode, LC simplex, commercial temperature (0~70°C)
FTS-S12G-B45Y-070D – 1490/1550nm, 70km, single-mode, LC simplex, DDMI, commercial temperature (0~70°C)
FTS-S12G-B45Y-070I – 1490/1550nm, 70km, single-mode, LC simplex, extended temperature (-40~85°C)
FTS-S12G-B45Y-070DI – 1490/1550nm, 70km, single-mode, LC simplex, DDMI, extended temperature (-40~85°C)
For further information regarding host device PCB layout recommendation, power supply requirements, EEPROM memory map, DDMI specification please check:
SFF-8472 - Description of EEPROM and Digital Diagnostic Monitoring Interface and INF-8074 - Technical specification for SFP transceiver
Fibrain Sp. z o.o. reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.
Pictures used for reference only, actual product look may differ. For most actual information please contact technical support via aktywa@fibrain.pl